
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 12 May 2023

M M3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ZIPPING AUSSIE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 06/05/2023, R3, P M3/1L. Hutton 529773 7/01596P 5P 3M 1M 7PD29/01/2019

 2 KING KINLOCH 1 Weighted points score GOS, 02/05/2023, R4, P M3/1N. Holloway 490574 8/01357P 2P 6P 7P 3PD17/03/2017

 3 TAN CAN GO Weighted points score GAR, 29/04/2023, R4, M M3/2L. Gaffney 526358 7/01285M 8P 5P 1Y 3MB18/10/2018

 4 BAT MOBILE Weighted points score GAR, 02/02/2023, R2, M M3/1A. Woods 525196 11/0906M 6M 4M 8M 4MD13/09/2018

 5 FLYING GIUSEPPE Weighted points score GOS, 02/05/2023, R12, M M3/2M. Edwards 532348 4/0884M 6M 8P 5P 3YD26/03/2019

 6 HARPER'S BOY Weighted points score LIT, 06/05/2023, R8, Y M3/1M. Bretherton 494246 7/0745Y 6M 5Y 8M 6MD16/06/2017

 7 HEIDI'S GIFT Weighted points score LIT, 06/05/2023, R8, Y M3/2M. Bretherton 532138 4/0686Y 8M 6Y 7M 8MD08/01/2019
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P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 ALFIE'S ANGEL Last start placegetter MUS, 06/05/2023, R6, P 4/1/2S. Atkins 547849 7/62102P 1P 7P 3P 5PB03/07/2020

 2 KRYPTO MAIZIE Weighted points score MUS, 06/05/2023, R7, P 4/1/1L. Masterson 554334 6/52104P 8P 3P 4P 3PB19/01/2021

 3 WHAT ABOUT PABLO Last start winner MUS, 06/05/2023, R10, P 5/2S. Stewart 555781 3/21801P 7P 1P 7P 1PD22/02/2021

 4 BARB'S SENORITA Last start winner GAR, 22/04/2023, R4, P 5/3W. Kelly 549022 2/11771P 2P 2P 7P 8PB27/08/2020

 5 LIDCOMBE BLUE Last start winner MUS, 06/05/2023, R2, P 5/4K. Marsh 558465 1/01521P 2P 3P 3P 3PD03/05/2021

 6 ICE COOL KAOS Last start placegetter TAR, 03/05/2023, R5, P 5/3C. Last 557248 2/11953P 8P 1P 2P 1PD05/04/2021

 7 PATCHY RUM Last start placegetter MAT, 08/05/2023, R3, P 5/1P. Akers 555463 6/51503P 6P 8P 3P 7PD21/02/2021

 8 EXCITEMENT 1 Dropping in grade GOS, 02/05/2023, R4, P 5/1R. Jones 543098 11/102224P 2P 5P 2P 2PB21/01/2020

 9 ALL RUM Dropping in grade MUS, 06/05/2023, R6, P 5/1P. Akers 542197 14/131777P 7P 2P 1P 7PD28/01/2020

 10 TOP PRIZE 1 Weighted points score RIS, 22/04/2023, R7, Y 5/1T. Forbes 540252 9/31684Y (ROF)Y 1P 1Y 7PB23/12/2019

 11 ISABELA ROCKS Weighted points score GUN, 06/03/2023, R7, P 5/4C. Hensing 559886 2/01676P 1P 1P 3P 3PB14/03/2021

 12 GOLDEN GORT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 06/05/2023, R2, P 5/3J. Gorton 553081 3/11668P 3P 6P 2P 1YB30/12/2020

 13 NITRAM SHIMMER Weighted points score GAR, 22/04/2023, R4, P 5/4G. Novley 541172 1/01505P 4P 6P 2P 2PB03/10/2019

 14 OUR ALBY JUKE Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R6, P 5/1D. Andrews 532503 7/6150(BDN)P 5P (BDN)P 2P 5PD18/03/2019

 15 STEEL PANTHER Weighted points score GAR, 21/04/2023, R3, P 5/3T. Callen 523208 3/11204P 3P 5P 4P 7PD22/06/2018

 16 ABLE SHARK 1 Weighted points score MUS, 06/05/2023, R10, P 5/3J. Sledzianowski 527333 2/11145P 5P 5P 3P 5PB05/10/2018

 17 KAOS FOR KEN Weighted points score TAR, 12/04/2023, R5, P 5/4R. Scott 556498 1/01128P 4P 5P 1P 3PD01/02/2021

 18 SHE KISSED ME Weighted points score TAR, 03/05/2023, R4, P 5/4B. Sweetman 556078 1/01116P 1PB16/01/2021

 19 SWITCH IT ON Weighted points score TAR, 03/05/2023, R4, P 5/4J. Thomas 560558 1/01115P 4P 7P 7P 2PB21/06/2021

 20 FAR EAST Weighted points score MAT, 13/03/2023, R4, P 5/4D. Mcgeachie 553082 1/01084P 8P 4P 4P 1PD30/12/2020

 21 BRICK TOP 2 Weighted points score MUS, 06/05/2023, R11, P 5/3N. Cherry 545002 2/11054P 3P 8P 6P 5PD10/04/2020

 22 SUGAR HIT ZARA 2 Weighted points score TAR, 03/05/2023, R10, P 5/4B. Sweetman 550899 1/0958P 1P 2Y 6P 7PB23/08/2020

 23 IBIZA Weighted points score MAT, 01/05/2023, R8, P 5/2I. Darcey 542318 3/2934P 5P 4P 5P 7PD22/01/2020

 24 DOUBLE INFINITY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 19/04/2023, R3, P 5/4K. Barber 558387 1/0887P 1Y 5Y 4Y 4YB23/04/2021

 25 APACHE PEARL 1 Weighted points score MOR, 10/04/2023, R10, Y 5/4T. Forbes 558572 1/0768Y 1Y 6Y 4P 6YD30/04/2021
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 26 IT'S GOLD 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/04/2023, R8, P 5/4D. Roach 553745 1/0697P 8P 8P 5P 4PB01/01/2021

 27 MCFERGUS Weighted points score GOS, 04/03/2023, R11, Y 5/3D. Roach 508688 2/1676Y 7P 7P 5P 6PD23/03/2018

 28 BROWN VENOM Weighted points score GOS, 11/03/2023, R7, Y 5/4D. Roach 508689 1/0665Y 6P 8P 4P 8PB23/03/2018

 29 SHEAR SHEAR 1 Weighted points score MUS, 06/05/2023, R12, P 5/4A. Zarb 549399 1/0667P 7P 7P 6P 6PB12/09/2020
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 1 WHAT ABOUT PABLO Last start winner MUS, 06/05/2023, R10, P 5/2S. Stewart 555781 3/21801P 7P 1P 7P 1PD22/02/2021

 2 BARB'S SENORITA Last start winner GAR, 22/04/2023, R4, P 5/3W. Kelly 549022 2/11771P 2P 2P 7P 8PB27/08/2020

 3 LIDCOMBE BLUE Last start winner MUS, 06/05/2023, R2, P 5/4K. Marsh 558465 1/01521P 2P 3P 3P 3PD03/05/2021

 4 ICE COOL KAOS Last start placegetter TAR, 03/05/2023, R5, P 5/3C. Last 557248 2/11953P 8P 1P 2P 1PD05/04/2021

 5 PATCHY RUM Last start placegetter MAT, 08/05/2023, R3, P 5/1P. Akers 555463 6/51503P 6P 8P 3P 7PD21/02/2021

 6 EXCITEMENT 1 Dropping in grade GOS, 02/05/2023, R4, P 5/1R. Jones 543098 11/102224P 2P 5P 2P 2PB21/01/2020

 7 ALL RUM Dropping in grade MUS, 06/05/2023, R6, P 5/1P. Akers 542197 14/131777P 7P 2P 1P 7PD28/01/2020

 8 TOP PRIZE 1 Weighted points score RIS, 22/04/2023, R7, Y 5/1T. Forbes 540252 9/31684Y (ROF)Y 1P 1Y 7PB23/12/2019

 9 ISABELA ROCKS Weighted points score GUN, 06/03/2023, R7, P 5/4C. Hensing 559886 2/01676P 1P 1P 3P 3PB14/03/2021

 10 GOLDEN GORT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 06/05/2023, R2, P 5/3J. Gorton 553081 3/11668P 3P 6P 2P 1YB30/12/2020

 11 NITRAM SHIMMER Weighted points score GAR, 22/04/2023, R4, P 5/4G. Novley 541172 1/01505P 4P 6P 2P 2PB03/10/2019

 12 OUR ALBY JUKE Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R6, P 5/1D. Andrews 532503 7/6150(BDN)P 5P (BDN)P 2P 5PD18/03/2019

 13 STEEL PANTHER Weighted points score GAR, 21/04/2023, R3, P 5/3T. Callen 523208 3/11204P 3P 5P 4P 7PD22/06/2018

 14 ABLE SHARK 1 Weighted points score MUS, 06/05/2023, R10, P 5/3J. Sledzianowski 527333 2/11145P 5P 5P 3P 5PB05/10/2018

 15 KAOS FOR KEN Weighted points score TAR, 12/04/2023, R5, P 5/4R. Scott 556498 1/01128P 4P 5P 1P 3PD01/02/2021

 16 SHE KISSED ME Weighted points score TAR, 03/05/2023, R4, P 5/4B. Sweetman 556078 1/01116P 1PB16/01/2021

 17 SWITCH IT ON Weighted points score TAR, 03/05/2023, R4, P 5/4J. Thomas 560558 1/01115P 4P 7P 7P 2PB21/06/2021

 18 FAR EAST Weighted points score MAT, 13/03/2023, R4, P 5/4D. Mcgeachie 553082 1/01084P 8P 4P 4P 1PD30/12/2020

 19 BRICK TOP 2 Weighted points score MUS, 06/05/2023, R11, P 5/3N. Cherry 545002 2/11054P 3P 8P 6P 5PD10/04/2020

 20 SUGAR HIT ZARA 2 Weighted points score TAR, 03/05/2023, R10, P 5/4B. Sweetman 550899 1/0958P 1P 2Y 6P 7PB23/08/2020

 21 IBIZA Weighted points score MAT, 01/05/2023, R8, P 5/2I. Darcey 542318 3/2934P 5P 4P 5P 7PD22/01/2020

 22 DOUBLE INFINITY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 19/04/2023, R3, P 5/4K. Barber 558387 1/0887P 1Y 5Y 4Y 4YB23/04/2021

 23 APACHE PEARL 1 Weighted points score MOR, 10/04/2023, R10, Y 5/4T. Forbes 558572 1/0768Y 1Y 6Y 4P 6YD30/04/2021

 24 IT'S GOLD 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/04/2023, R8, P 5/4D. Roach 553745 1/0697P 8P 8P 5P 4PB01/01/2021

 25 MCFERGUS Weighted points score GOS, 04/03/2023, R11, Y 5/3D. Roach 508688 2/1676Y 7P 7P 5P 6PD23/03/2018
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 26 BROWN VENOM Weighted points score GOS, 11/03/2023, R7, Y 5/4D. Roach 508689 1/0665Y 6P 8P 4P 8PB23/03/2018

 27 SHEAR SHEAR 1 Weighted points score MUS, 06/05/2023, R12, P 5/4A. Zarb 549399 1/0667P 7P 7P 6P 6PB12/09/2020
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 1 TELFORD Last start winner TAR, 03/05/2023, R9, P 1/2K. Sanderson 547118 15/142611P 1P 6P 4P 4PD19/06/2020

 2 SASSY MS. MINX Weighted points score GAR, 01/04/2023, R10, P 2/1/2S. Stewart 558435 9/71926P 3P 3P 5P 7PB12/04/2021

 3 KEEP IT SASSY Last start winner MUS, 06/05/2023, R7, P 3/1/2M. Finlay 548162 7/62071P 5P 4P 8P 1PB01/05/2020

 4 FRESH FRIED FISH Last start placegetter GOS, 05/05/2023, R9, P 3/1/1S. Robertson 540445 11/92283P 5P 2P 5P 5PB09/12/2019

 5 BLUE REDEMPTION Weighted points score GAR, 06/05/2023, R7, P 3/1/1S. Heggs 534391 14/112757P 1M 1M 1P 3MD22/03/2019

 6 SONGAR HOLLY Weighted points score GAR, 25/01/2023, R5, P 3/1/1S. Greene 543302 10/92376P 5P 7P 2P 1PB02/03/2020
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 1 SHE'S A ROBBO Last start placegetter GAR, 22/04/2023, R1, P M/1E. Robertson 557122 0/0803P 4Y 6Y 4Y 4YB02/04/2021

 2 CHEVY GOLD GIRL Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 08/02/2023, R2, P

WAU, 04/02/2023, R3, Y

M/1J. Manuel 553747 0/01124P 3P 2YB01/01/2021

 3 MANDY'S CHAMP Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MOR, 08/04/2023, R9, Y M/1G. Robertson 551570 0/0766P 4Y 2Y 7P 5PB03/11/2020

 4 AUSSIE AUDREY First start M/1J. Eaton 557642 0/00B12/04/2021

 5 FIRE UP TINA Weighted points score WAU, 26/12/2022, R8, Y M/1B. Davis 558578 0/0456Y 4P 8Y 7PB30/04/2021

 6 STRATAVON KIWI Weighted points score TAR, 26/04/2023, R6, P M/1J. Laurantus 554336 0/0386P 7P 7P 8PB19/01/2021

 7 JILLIBY SIVO Weighted points score GAR, 14/04/2023, R1, P M/1J. Murray 564662 0/0307P 8PD31/10/2021
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 1 EBONY MAMBA Last start winner RIC, 26/04/2023, R6, P 4/1/2A. Katalinic 544423 8/72131P 5P 2P 2P 6PD25/03/2020

 2 MISS SILLAT Last start placegetter GAR, 06/05/2023, R3, P 4/1/2J. Magnisalis 542714 6/51683P 1P 5P 7P 4PB04/02/2020

 3 PRINCE WYLDE Weighted points score GOS, 05/05/2023, R9, P 4/1/1C. Eaton 543282 24/232225P 4P 4P 3P 3PD29/02/2020

 4 QUEEN SOPHIA Weighted points score GOS, 05/05/2023, R9, P 4/1/1C. Eaton 543281 13/122166P 5P 2P 6P 2PB29/02/2020

 5 WINLOCK WAY OUT Last start winner GAR, 06/05/2023, R2, P 5/1M. Johnson 562218 4/32491P 1P 1P 2P 4PD13/07/2021

 6 HES A DAZZLER Last start winner GAR, 28/04/2023, R12, P 5/3B. Moore 562930 2/11741P 5P 1PD04/09/2021

 7 LICKING MARVEL Last start winner GOS, 02/05/2023, R10, P 5/2C. Eaton 562025 3/21591P 5P 5P 3P 4PB03/05/2021

 8 RAGIN' FIRE Last start winner MUS, 06/05/2023, R1, P 5/4S. Eaton 561786 1/01511PB12/04/2021

 9 NATION'S ROCK Last start placegetter GAR, 06/05/2023, R3, P 5/1N. Holloway 532755 11/92742P 3P 2M 1M 3PD11/04/2019

 10 ATTACK A WHACKER Last start placegetter GAR, 06/05/2023, R1, P 5/4L. Hutton 548769 1/01792P 4P 3P 1P 2PB28/07/2020

 11 WINLOCK TOO MUCH Last start placegetter MUS, 06/05/2023, R8, P 5/1M. Johnson 551250 5/41742P 6P 2P 6P 2PD23/10/2020

 12 STELLA MANIA Last start placegetter GOS, 02/05/2023, R8, P 5/2C. Eaton 562028 3/21443P 7P 2P 4P 4PB03/05/2021

 13 EXPELLIARMUS Last start placegetter MUS, 06/05/2023, R12, P 5/3G. Ball 552495 2/11413P 5P 8P 7P 1PB11/12/2020

 14 BAY BELLE 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 02/05/2023, R4, P 5/1R. Jones 542305 7/41232P 8P 4P 6P 5PB01/01/2020

 15 IS A COCO Last start Provincial winner MUS, 06/05/2023, R5, P 5/1G. Ball 558826 5/31351P 4P 4P 6P 5PB22/02/2021

 16 EXCITEMENT 2 Dropping in grade GOS, 02/05/2023, R4, P 5/1R. Jones 543098 11/102224P 2P 5P 2P 2PB21/01/2020

 17 WINLOCK APPLES Dropping in grade GAR, 06/05/2023, R3, P 5/1M. Johnson 551251 6/41267P 4P 3P 4P 5PD23/10/2020

 18 OUR GIRL HOPE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 01/03/2023, R8, P 5/3T. Ball 549095 5/12193P 7P 1P 2P 3PB12/08/2020

 19 GUNNADOO COCO Weighted points score MAT, 08/05/2023, R5, P 5/1C. Last 542821 8/51865P 5P 2Y 2P 3PB16/01/2020

 20 TOP PRIZE 2 Weighted points score RIS, 22/04/2023, R7, Y 5/1T. Forbes 540252 9/31684Y (ROF)Y 1P 1Y 7PB23/12/2019

 21 GOLDEN GORT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/05/2023, R2, P 5/3J. Gorton 553081 3/11668P 3P 6P 2P 1YB30/12/2020

 22 ZIPPING AUSSIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/05/2023, R3, P 5/1L. Hutton 529773 7/51596P 5P 3M 1M 7PD29/01/2019

 23 KING KINLOCH 2 Weighted points score GOS, 02/05/2023, R4, P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 8/51357P 2P 6P 7P 3PD17/03/2017

 24 DARK MAJESTY Weighted points score GAR, 06/05/2023, R3, P 5/1D. Roach 536399 10/71358P 3P 4P 4P 7PB19/07/2019

 25 ABLE SHARK 2 Weighted points score MUS, 06/05/2023, R10, P 5/3J. Sledzianowski 527333 2/11145P 5P 5P 3P 5PB05/10/2018
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 26 MCCOY'S BOY Weighted points score GOS, 18/04/2023, R10, P 5/4M. Manuel 559256 1/01138P 2P 7P 1Y 7YD27/05/2021

 27 TILLY ROBBO Weighted points score GAR, 06/05/2023, R1, P 5/4E. Robertson 557121 1/01095P 8P 1P 2P 4PB02/04/2021

 28 KIMMY CAMARO Weighted points score MUS, 06/05/2023, R8, P 5/1R. Stewart 547309 4/31086P 7P 8P 5P 2PB05/04/2020

 29 BRICK TOP 1 Weighted points score MUS, 06/05/2023, R11, P 5/3N. Cherry 545002 2/11054P 3P 8P 6P 5PD10/04/2020

 30 BARB'S MANDA Weighted points score GAR, 21/04/2023, R12, P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/01028P 8P 4P 2P 6PD13/01/2019

 31 ON MY WAY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 23/04/2023, R6, P 5/4M. Jobson 553144 1/0101(FEL)P 6P 5P 5Y 7PD03/01/2021

 32 SUGAR HIT ZARA 1 Weighted points score TAR, 03/05/2023, R10, P 5/4B. Sweetman 550899 1/0958P 1P 2Y 6P 7PB23/08/2020

 33 BORA BORA PEARL Weighted points score MOR, 10/04/2023, R7, Y 5/1T. Forbes 541875 7/3935Y 3Y 5P 7Y 7PD05/01/2020

 34 DOUBLE INFINITY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 19/04/2023, R3, P 5/4K. Barber 558387 1/0887P 1Y 5Y 4Y 4YB23/04/2021

 35 WHAT A KNIGHT Weighted points score MAT, 08/05/2023, R5, P 5/2G. Masterson 536401 3/2847P 5P 5P 5P 5PD19/07/2019

 36 APACHE PEARL 2 Weighted points score MOR, 10/04/2023, R10, Y 5/4T. Forbes 558572 1/0768Y 1Y 6Y 4P 6YD30/04/2021

 37 TOMMY CORTEZ Weighted points score GAR, 28/04/2023, R11, P 5/1S. Brown 536368 6/4758P 7P 8P 4P 6PD15/07/2019

 38 IT'S GOLD 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/04/2023, R8, P 5/4D. Roach 553745 1/0697P 8P 8P 5P 4PB01/01/2021

 39 SHEAR SHEAR 2 Weighted points score MUS, 06/05/2023, R12, P 5/4A. Zarb 549399 1/0667P 7P 7P 6P 6PB12/09/2020
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 1 WINLOCK WAY OUT Last start winner GAR, 06/05/2023, R2, P 5/1M. Johnson 562218 4/32491P 1P 1P 2P 4PD13/07/2021

 2 HES A DAZZLER Last start winner GAR, 28/04/2023, R12, P 5/3B. Moore 562930 2/11741P 5P 1PD04/09/2021

 3 LICKING MARVEL Last start winner GOS, 02/05/2023, R10, P 5/2C. Eaton 562025 3/21591P 5P 5P 3P 4PB03/05/2021

 4 RAGIN' FIRE Last start winner MUS, 06/05/2023, R1, P 5/4S. Eaton 561786 1/01511PB12/04/2021

 5 NATION'S ROCK Last start placegetter GAR, 06/05/2023, R3, P 5/1N. Holloway 532755 11/92742P 3P 2M 1M 3PD11/04/2019

 6 ATTACK A WHACKER Last start placegetter GAR, 06/05/2023, R1, P 5/4L. Hutton 548769 1/01792P 4P 3P 1P 2PB28/07/2020

 7 WINLOCK TOO MUCH Last start placegetter MUS, 06/05/2023, R8, P 5/1M. Johnson 551250 5/41742P 6P 2P 6P 2PD23/10/2020

 8 STELLA MANIA Last start placegetter GOS, 02/05/2023, R8, P 5/2C. Eaton 562028 3/21443P 7P 2P 4P 4PB03/05/2021

 9 EXPELLIARMUS Last start placegetter MUS, 06/05/2023, R12, P 5/3G. Ball 552495 2/11413P 5P 8P 7P 1PB11/12/2020

 10 BAY BELLE 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 02/05/2023, R4, P 5/1R. Jones 542305 7/41232P 8P 4P 6P 5PB01/01/2020

 11 IS A COCO Last start Provincial winner MUS, 06/05/2023, R5, P 5/1G. Ball 558826 5/31351P 4P 4P 6P 5PB22/02/2021

 12 EXCITEMENT 2 Dropping in grade GOS, 02/05/2023, R4, P 5/1R. Jones 543098 11/102224P 2P 5P 2P 2PB21/01/2020

 13 WINLOCK APPLES Dropping in grade GAR, 06/05/2023, R3, P 5/1M. Johnson 551251 6/41267P 4P 3P 4P 5PD23/10/2020

 14 OUR GIRL HOPE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 01/03/2023, R8, P 5/3T. Ball 549095 5/12193P 7P 1P 2P 3PB12/08/2020

 15 GUNNADOO COCO Weighted points score MAT, 08/05/2023, R5, P 5/1C. Last 542821 8/51865P 5P 2Y 2P 3PB16/01/2020

 16 TOP PRIZE 2 Weighted points score RIS, 22/04/2023, R7, Y 5/1T. Forbes 540252 9/31684Y (ROF)Y 1P 1Y 7PB23/12/2019

 17 GOLDEN GORT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/05/2023, R2, P 5/3J. Gorton 553081 3/11668P 3P 6P 2P 1YB30/12/2020

 18 ZIPPING AUSSIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/05/2023, R3, P 5/1L. Hutton 529773 7/51596P 5P 3M 1M 7PD29/01/2019

 19 KING KINLOCH 2 Weighted points score GOS, 02/05/2023, R4, P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 8/51357P 2P 6P 7P 3PD17/03/2017

 20 DARK MAJESTY Weighted points score GAR, 06/05/2023, R3, P 5/1D. Roach 536399 10/71358P 3P 4P 4P 7PB19/07/2019

 21 ABLE SHARK 2 Weighted points score MUS, 06/05/2023, R10, P 5/3J. Sledzianowski 527333 2/11145P 5P 5P 3P 5PB05/10/2018

 22 MCCOY'S BOY Weighted points score GOS, 18/04/2023, R10, P 5/4M. Manuel 559256 1/01138P 2P 7P 1Y 7YD27/05/2021

 23 TILLY ROBBO Weighted points score GAR, 06/05/2023, R1, P 5/4E. Robertson 557121 1/01095P 8P 1P 2P 4PB02/04/2021

 24 KIMMY CAMARO Weighted points score MUS, 06/05/2023, R8, P 5/1R. Stewart 547309 4/31086P 7P 8P 5P 2PB05/04/2020

 25 BRICK TOP 1 Weighted points score MUS, 06/05/2023, R11, P 5/3N. Cherry 545002 2/11054P 3P 8P 6P 5PD10/04/2020
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 26 BARB'S MANDA Weighted points score GAR, 21/04/2023, R12, P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/01028P 8P 4P 2P 6PD13/01/2019

 27 ON MY WAY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 23/04/2023, R6, P 5/4M. Jobson 553144 1/0101(FEL)P 6P 5P 5Y 7PD03/01/2021

 28 SUGAR HIT ZARA 1 Weighted points score TAR, 03/05/2023, R10, P 5/4B. Sweetman 550899 1/0958P 1P 2Y 6P 7PB23/08/2020

 29 BORA BORA PEARL Weighted points score MOR, 10/04/2023, R7, Y 5/1T. Forbes 541875 7/3935Y 3Y 5P 7Y 7PD05/01/2020

 30 DOUBLE INFINITY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 19/04/2023, R3, P 5/4K. Barber 558387 1/0887P 1Y 5Y 4Y 4YB23/04/2021

 31 WHAT A KNIGHT Weighted points score MAT, 08/05/2023, R5, P 5/2G. Masterson 536401 3/2847P 5P 5P 5P 5PD19/07/2019

 32 APACHE PEARL 2 Weighted points score MOR, 10/04/2023, R10, Y 5/4T. Forbes 558572 1/0768Y 1Y 6Y 4P 6YD30/04/2021

 33 TOMMY CORTEZ Weighted points score GAR, 28/04/2023, R11, P 5/1S. Brown 536368 6/4758P 7P 8P 4P 6PD15/07/2019

 34 IT'S GOLD 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/04/2023, R8, P 5/4D. Roach 553745 1/0697P 8P 8P 5P 4PB01/01/2021

 35 SHEAR SHEAR 2 Weighted points score MUS, 06/05/2023, R12, P 5/4A. Zarb 549399 1/0667P 7P 7P 6P 6PB12/09/2020
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 1 SISTER STICKER Last start placegetter GOS, 05/05/2023, R6, P 4/1/2J. Miles 554899 9/32492P 5P 3P 3P 1PB01/01/2021

 2 TWO PIE PETE Weighted points score MUS, 16/04/2023, R8, P 4/1/1P. Akers 542202 9/32077P 2P 4P 1P 3PD28/01/2020

 3 MORK VISION Last start winner GOS, 05/05/2023, R1, P 5/4C. Eaton 562712 1/01421P 3P 2C 2P 4PD28/08/2021

 4 OUR GIRL HOPE 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 01/03/2023, R8, P 5/1T. Ball 549095 5/32193P 7P 1P 2P 3PB12/08/2020

 5 CHOPPING IN Last start placegetter MUS, 06/05/2023, R4, P 5/1M. Jobson 538632 5/41743P 3P 6P 5P 4PD25/10/2019

 6 ROCK THIS JOINT Weighted points score GRA, 07/05/2023, R5, P 5/3J. Thomas 545594 2/11984P 4P 2P 2P 1PB14/04/2020

 7 COUSIN VINNIE Weighted points score GAR, 06/05/2023, R11, P 5/2A. Woods 543188 5/21534P 6P 2P 2P 8PD07/03/2020

 8 HOOKED ON RUM Weighted points score GAR, 06/05/2023, R9, P 5/2P. Akers 555460 4/21324P 1P 4P 8P 4PB21/02/2021

 9 BAY BELLE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 02/05/2023, R4, P 5/2R. Jones 542305 7/21232P 8P 4P 6P 5PB01/01/2020

 10 STARLIGHT SOPHIE Weighted points score GAR, 03/02/2023, R6, P 5/3K. Schmitzer 540119 4/11204P 7P 4P 2P 5PB24/07/2019

 11 WINIFRED ENA Weighted points score GAR, 06/05/2023, R11, P 5/4A. Woods 543185 4/01056P 5P 8P 3P 4PB07/03/2020

 12 ON MY WAY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 23/04/2023, R6, P 5/4M. Jobson 553144 1/0101(FEL)P 6P 5P 5Y 7PD03/01/2021
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 1 VENCEDOR Last start winner GAR, 06/05/2023, R7, P 1/2C. Hensing 542301 17/143451P 1P 1P 4P 2PD01/01/2020
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 1 BLUE JEAN Last start placegetter GAR, 06/05/2023, R7, P 3/1/2J. Miles 558004 8/72402P 4P 5P 4P 1PB25/04/2021
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 1 NATURE OF LOVE Last start placegetter GRA, 07/05/2023, R1, P M/1J. Thomas 561624 0/01343P 2P 3PB25/07/2021

 2 MARVEL MUNRO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 14/04/2023, R2, P M/1J. York 561099 0/0796P 2P 6PB05/07/2021

 3 COOL ASH First start M/1J. Magnisalis 562274 0/00B22/07/2021
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 1 REEL 'EM BLUEY Weighted points score GRA, 07/05/2023, R9, P 2/1/1J. Thomas 544712 9/62976P 2P 1P 1P 5PD18/04/2020
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 1 HALF PAST TIPSY Weighted points score BGC, 04/05/2023, R7, 1 3/1/2A. Woods 553228 10/42224C 1P 6C 1C 8CB08/12/2020
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 1 COCO CREEK Last start placegetter GRA, 07/05/2023, R3, P M/1J. Thomas 563142 0/02012PD12/09/2021
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 1 YOU KNOW TREE Weighted points score GAR, 06/05/2023, R10, P 5/1L. Lamb 534109 11/41946P 2P 4P 6P 4CB12/05/2019

 2 SIN BIN SAMMY Weighted points score GAR, 06/05/2023, R10, P 5/2M. Davidson 558433 4/21895P 5P 8P 1P 2PD12/04/2021

 3 SUGAR JACK Weighted points score GAR, 06/05/2023, R6, P 5/3R. Browne 543976 2/11146P 7P 6P 5P 3PD20/03/2020
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